1
MT Connect - SuperSet
Pre-Terminated MTP® Fibre Cabling System
2
333
MT Connect is an ultra high performance, pre-terminated,
modular, Optical Fibre cabling system based on MT ferrule
connector technology.

12 ZZZ Z
* SMF terminations are angled polished
Part Number Breakdown:
MT Connect Cable Assemblies
Cable Assembly Type ‘C’
No pins No pins
Key up
Cable ID label Cable ID label
Key down
Length -0/+20 cm
Note 1:  There are 4 figures at the end of this part number for length.  The 4th figure is a decimal.
Note 2:  Compact cables are 3mm OD.
Part number example
STCCTOM4120050 = 	� MTP® Low Loss to MTP® Low Loss cable
assembly, compact fibre, method ‘C’ polarity,
OM4 performance, 12 fibre, 5.0m long
STCCT008120030 = �	� MTP® Low Loss to MTP® Low Loss cable
assembly, compact fibre, method ‘C’ polarity,
Singlemode fibre, 12 fibre, 3.0m long
12
brand-rex head office
viewfield industrial estate
glenrothes, fife
KY6 2RS
united kingdom
	 tel: 	 +44 (0) 1592 772124
	 fax: 	 +44 (0) 1592 775314
brand-rex asia pacific
17/F prosperity centre
77-81 container port road
kwai chung
hong kong
	 tel:	 +852 3620 2602
	  fax:	 +852 3621 0018
brand-rex central
and eastern europe
tel:  +420 222 363 657
brand-rex france
120, rue jean jaurès
92 300 levallois perret
france
	 tel: 	 +33 (0) 1 70 98 78 25
	 fax: 	 +33 (0) 1 70 98 78 36
brand-rex gmbh
storkower str.115
10407 berlin
germany
	 tel: +49 (0) 30-290278-399
	 fax: +49 (0) 30-290278-397
brand-rex IMEA
PO box 123908
M-3 mezzanine floor
sheikha sana building
sheikh zayed road
al wasl, dubai
united arab emirates
	 tel:	  +971 4 321 7525
	 fax:	  +971 4 321 7535
brand-rex milan
 via giovanni da udine, 34
20156 milano
 italy
	 tel: 	 +39 02 3809 3711
	  fax: 	 +39 02 30412014
brand-rex london
72 cannon street
london
EC4N 6AE
united kingdom